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No. Vessel ETA Day Date Time ETD Day Date Time Next Port Berth
1 Royal Princess Friday 1/6/2023 7:00 AM Friday 1/6/2023 4:00 PM Puerto Vallarta, MX Pier 27
2 Oceania Insignia Sunday 1/15/2023 6:00 AM Sunday 1/15/2023 11:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27
3 Royal Princess Monday 1/16/2023 7:00 AM Monday 1/16/2023 4:00 PM Puerto Vallarta, MX Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Friday 1/20/2023 Sunday 1/22/2023
4 Royal Princess Tuesday 1/31/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 1/31/2023 4:00 PM Puerto Vallarta, MX Pier 27
5 MSC Poesia Sunday 2/5/2023 7:00 AM Monday 2/6/2023 5:00 PM Kahului, HI Pier 35S
6 Queen Victoria Monday 2/6/2023 6:00 AM Tuesday 2/7/2023 8:00 PM Hilo, HI Pier 27
7 Royal Princess Friday 2/10/2023 7:00 AM Friday 2/10/2023 4:00 PM Honolulu, HI Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Saturday 2/11/2023 Wednesday 2/15/2023
8 Royal Princess Saturday 2/25/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 2/25/2023 4:00 PM San Diego, CA Pier 27
9 Royal Princess Thursday 3/2/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 3/2/2023 4:00 PM Puerto Vallarta, MX Pier 27
10 Royal Princess Sunday 3/12/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 3/12/2023 4:00 PM Lahaina, HI Pier 27
11 Discovery Princess Monday 3/13/2023 7:00 AM Monday 3/13/2023 10:00 PM Monterey, CA Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Thursday 3/16/2023 Friday 3/17/2023
Pier 27 Event Monday 3/20/2023 Thursday 3/23/2023
Pier 35 Event Thursday 3/23/2023 Thursday 3/23/2023
Pier 27 Event Thursday 3/23/2023 Friday 3/24/2023
Pier 27 Event Friday 3/24/2023 Sunday 3/26/2023

12 Royal Princess Monday 3/27/2023 7:00 AM Monday 3/27/2023 4:00 PM Kailua-Kona, HI Pier 27
13 Discovery Princess Tuesday 3/28/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 3/29/2023 10:00 PM San Diego, CA Pier 27
14 Celebrity Solstice Wednesday 3/29/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 3/30/2023 8:00 PM Monterey, CA Pier 35S

Pier 27 Event Wednesday 3/29/2023 Saturday 4/1/2023
Pier 35 Event Friday 3/31/2023 Saturday 4/1/2023

15 Celebrity Solstice Sunday 4/2/2023 2:00 PM Monday 4/3/2023 5:00 PM Santa Barbara, CA Pier 27
16 Sapphire Princess Saturday 4/8/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 4/8/2023 6:00 PM Astoria, OR Pier 27
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17 Discovery Princess Monday 4/10/2023 7:00 AM Monday 4/10/2023 10:00 PM Monterey, CA Pier 27
18 Royal Princess Tuesday 4/11/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 4/11/2023 4:00 PM San Diego, CA Pier 27
19 Royal Princess Sunday 4/16/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/16/2023 4:00 PM Santa Barbara, CA Pier 27
20 Borealis Monday 4/17/2023 7:30 AM Monday 4/17/2023 11:00 PM San Diego, CA Pier 27
21 Brilliance of the Seas Wednesday 4/19/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 4/20/2023 7:00 PM Victoria, BC Pier 35S

Pier 27 Event Friday 4/21/2023 Saturday 4/22/2023
22 Royal Princess Sunday 4/23/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/23/2023 4:00 PM Astoria, OR Pier 27
23 Celebrity Solstice Tuesday 4/25/2023 8:00 AM Wednesday 4/26/2023 6:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27
24 Grand Princess Friday 4/28/2023 7:00 AM Friday 4/28/2023 4:00 PM Victoria, BC Pier 27
25 Ruby Princess Sunday 4/30/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/30/2023 4:00 PM Astoria, OR Pier 35S
26 Royal Princess Sunday 4/30/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/30/2023 4:00 PM Victoria, BC Pier 27
27 Crown Princess Monday 5/1/2023 8:00 AM Monday 5/1/2023 10:00 PM Astoria, OR Pier 35S
28 Majestic Princess Tuesday 5/2/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 5/2/2023 5:00 PM Victoria, BC Pier 27
29 Scenic Eclipse 2 Friday 5/5/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 5/6/2023 6:00 PM Eureka Pier 35S
30 Ruby Princess Sunday 5/7/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 5/7/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27
31 Oceania Regatta Sunday 5/7/2023 8:00 AM Monday 5/8/2023 11:00 PM Monterey, CA Pier 35S
32 Celebrity Millennium Tuesday 5/9/2023 8:00 AM Tuesday 5/9/2023 5:00 PM Victoria, BC Pier 27

Pier 35 Event Monday 5/8/2023 Saturday 5/13/2023
33 Roald Amundsen Wednesday 5/10/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 5/10/2023 4:00 AM Pier 27
34 Carnival Miracle Thursday 5/11/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 5/11/2023 4:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Friday 5/12/2023 Saturday 5/13/2023
35 Oceania Regatta Sunday 5/14/2023 8:00 AM Monday 5/15/2023 11:00 PM Monterey, CA Pier 35S
36 Carnival Miracle Monday 5/15/2023 7:00 AM Monday 5/15/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27
37 Ruby Princess Wednesday 5/17/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 5/17/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Thursday 5/18/2023 Friday 5/19/2023

Port of San Francisco
Pier 1, The Embarcadero
San Francisco, CA 94111
(415) 274-0400
www.sfport.com Page 2 of 6

Metro Cruise Services
Pier 27, The Embarcadero
San Francisco, CA 94111

(415) 231-1491
www.metrocruiseservices.com



       

Port of San Francisco
2023 Cruise Ship Schedule

(Updated 04-07-23)

  .

No. Vessel ETA Day Date Time ETD Day Date Time Next Port Berth
38 Oceania Regatta Saturday 5/20/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 5/20/2023 6:00 PM Astoria, OR Pier 27
39 Emerald Princess Monday 5/22/2023 12:00 AM Tuesday 5/23/2023 5:00 PM San Diego, CA Pier 35S

Pier 27 Event Monday 5/22/2023 Tuesday 5/23/2023
40 Carnival Miracle Thursday 5/25/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 5/25/2023 4:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27
41 Ruby Princess Saturday 5/27/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 5/27/2023 4:00 PM Sitka, AK Pier 27
42 Carnival Miracle Monday 5/29/2023 7:00 AM Monday 5/29/2023 4:00 PM Icy Strait, AK Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Wednesday 5/31/2023 Friday 6/2/2023
43 Ruby Princess Tuesday 6/6/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 6/6/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27
44 Carnival Miracle Thursday 6/8/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 6/8/2023 4:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Saturday 6/10/2023 Sunday 6/11/2023
45 Carnival Miracle Monday 6/12/2023 7:00 AM Monday 6/12/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Tuesday 6/13/2023 Wednesday 6/14/2023
46 Ruby Princess Friday 6/16/2023 7:00 AM Friday 6/16/2023 4:00 PM Ketchikan, AK Pier 27
47 Emerald Princess Monday 6/19/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 6/20/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27
48 Carnival Miracle Thursday 6/22/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 6/22/2023 4:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Saturday 6/24/2023 Monday 6/26/2023
49 Ruby Princess Monday 6/26/2023 7:00 AM Monday 6/26/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27
50 Carnival Miracle Monday 6/26/2023 7:00 AM Monday 6/26/2023 4:00 PM Icy Strait, AK Pier 35S
51 Emerald Princess Tuesday 7/4/2023 8:00 AM Tuesday 7/4/2023 10:00 PM Long Beach, CA Pier 27
52 Ruby Princess Thursday 7/6/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 7/6/2023 4:00 PM Sitka, AK Pier 27
53 Carnival Miracle Thursday 7/6/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 7/6/2023 4:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 35S
54 Carnival Miracle Monday 7/10/2023 7:00 AM Monday 7/10/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27

Pier 35 Event Thursday 7/13/2023 Sunday 7/16/2023
55 Oceania Insignia Wednesday 7/12/2023 8:00 AM Thursday 7/13/2023 5:00 PM Pier 27
56 Ruby Princess Sunday 7/16/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 7/16/2023 4:00 PM Sitka, AK Pier 27
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Pier 27 Event Wednesday 7/19/2023 Wednesday 7/19/2023

57 Carnival Miracle Thursday 7/20/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 7/20/2023 4:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27
58 Carnival Miracle Monday 7/24/2023 7:00 AM Monday 7/24/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27
59 Emerald Princess Monday 7/24/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 7/25/2023 4:00 PM San Diego, CA Pier 35S
60 Ruby Princess Wednesday 7/26/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 7/26/2023 4:00 PM Ketchikan, AK Pier 27
61 Carnival Miracle Thursday 8/3/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 8/3/2023 4:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27
62 Ruby Princess Saturday 8/5/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 8/5/2023 4:00 PM Ketchikan, AK Pier 27
63 Carnival Miracle Monday 8/7/2023 7:00 AM Monday 8/7/2023 4:00 PM Icy Strait, AK Pier 27
64 Ruby Princess Tuesday 8/15/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 8/15/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27
65 Carnival Miracle Thursday 8/17/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 8/17/2023 4:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27
66 Queen Elizabeth Sunday 8/20/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 8/20/2023 6:00 AM Long Beach, CA Pier 27
67 Carnival Miracle Monday 8/21/2023 7:00 AM Monday 8/21/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27
68 Ruby Princess Friday 8/25/2023 7:00 AM Friday 8/25/2023 4:00 PM Ketchikan, AK Pier 27
69 Carnival Miracle Thursday 8/31/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 8/31/2023 4:00 PM San Diego, CA Pier 27
70 Viking Star Saturday 9/2/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 9/2/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27
71 Ruby Princess Monday 9/4/2023 7:00 AM Monday 9/4/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27
72 Carnival Miracle Tuesday 9/5/2023 11:00 AM Tuesday 9/5/2023 10:00 PM Long Beach, CA Pier 27
73 Viking Star Sunday 9/10/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 9/10/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27
74 Ruby Princess Thursday 9/14/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 9/14/2023 4:00 PM Juneau, AK Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Friday 9/15/2023 Sunday 9/17/2023
75 Viking Star Monday 9/18/2023 8:00 AM Monday 9/18/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Tuesday 9/19/2023 Saturday 9/23/2023
76 Oceania Regatta Saturday 9/23/2023 8:00 AM Sunday 9/24/2023 9:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 35S
77 Ruby Princess Sunday 9/24/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 9/24/2023 4:00 PM N/A Pier 27
78 Grand Princess Tuesday 9/26/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 9/26/2023 4:00 PM Hilo, HI Pier 27
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79 Celebrity Eclipse Friday 9/29/2023 8:00 AM Friday 9/29/2023 6:00 PM Long Beach, CA Pier 27

SF FLEET WEEK Friday 9/29/2023 Tuesday 10/10/2023
80 Volendam Saturday 9/30/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 9/30/2023 5:00 PM San Diego, CA Pier 35S
81 Oceania Regatta Wednesday 11/1/2023 8:00 AM Monday 10/2/2023 9:00 PM Santa Barbara, CA Pier 27

SF FLEET WEEK Tuesday 10/3/2023 Tuesday 10/10/2023
82 Celebrity Eclipse Tuesday 10/3/2023 8:00 AM Tuesday 10/3/2023 12:00 AM Catalina Island, CA Pier 27
83 Discovery Princess Wednesday 10/4/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 10/5/2023 10:00 PM San Diego, CA Pier 27
84 Noordam Wednesday 10/4/2023 11:00 AM Wednesday 10/4/2023 11:00 PM Monterey, CA Pier 35S
85 Sapphire Princess Thursday 10/5/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 10/5/2023 10:00 PM Vancouver, BC Pier 35S
86 Majestic Princess Friday 10/6/2023 7:00 AM Friday 10/6/2023 4:00 PM Los Angeles, CA Pier 27
87 Discovery Princess Monday 10/9/2023 7:00 AM Monday 10/9/2023 10:00 PM Monterey, CA Pier 27
88 Celebrity Eclipse Wednesday 10/11/2023 10:00 AM Wednesday 10/11/2023 12:00 AM Catalina Island, CA Pier 27
89 Sapphire Princess Thursday 10/12/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 10/12/2023 10:00 PM San Diego, CA Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Saturday 10/14/2023 Sunday 10/15/2023
90 Celebrity Eclipse Wednesday 10/18/2023 10:00 AM Wednesday 10/18/2023 12:00 AM Catalina Island, CA Pier 27
91 Seabourn Odyssey Wednesday 10/18/2023 8:00 AM Thursday 10/19/2023 12:00 PM Santa Barbara, CA Pier 27
92 Ruby Princess Sunday 10/22/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/22/2023 4:00 PM Cabo San Lucas, MX Pier 27
93 Crown Princess Sunday 10/22/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/22/2023 4:00 PM Santa Barbara, CA Pier 35S
94 Discovery Princess Monday 10/23/2023 7:00 AM Monday 10/23/2023 10:00 PM Monterey, CA Pier 27
95 Celebrity Eclipse Tuesday 10/24/2023 10:00 AM Tuesday 10/24/2023 12:00 AM Pier 27
96 Norwegian Joy Wednesday 10/25/2023 8:00 AM Wednesday 10/25/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27
97 Crown Princess Sunday 10/29/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/29/2023 4:00 PM Santa Barbara, CA Pier 27
98 Norwegian Encore Tuesday 10/31/2023 12:00 PM Tuesday 10/31/2023 10:00 PM Long Beach, CA Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Friday 11/3/2023 Saturday 11/4/2023
99 Ruby Princess Sunday 11/5/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/5/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27
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100 Crown Princess Sunday 11/5/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/5/2023 4:00 PM Hilo, HI Pier 35S
101 Discovery Princess Monday 11/6/2023 7:00 AM Monday 11/6/2023 10:00 PM Monterey, CA Pier 27
102 Koningsdam Wednesday 11/8/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 11/8/2023 8:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Thursday 11/9/2023 Monday 11/20/2023
103 Crown Princess Tuesday 11/21/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 11/21/2023 4:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27
104 Konigsdam Wednesday 11/22/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 11/22/2023 4:00 PM Ensenada, MX Pier 27
105 Crown Princess Sunday 11/26/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/26/2023 4:00 PM Hilo, HI Pier 27

Pier 27 Event Saturday 12/2/2023 Saturday 12/2/2023
106 Crown Princess Tuesday 12/12/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 12/12/2023 4:00 PM Manzanillo, MX Pier 27
107 Crown Princess Friday 12/22/2023 7:00 AM Friday 12/22/2023 4:00 PM Nawilliwili, HI Pier 27

Yellow - Double Header Orange=Pier 35S
Green - Overnight Pier 30-32
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